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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T J  5 189,697 21
2 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K J  6 187,236 17
3 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  10 186,203 13
4 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T J  14 186,191 11
5 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  1 180,458 9
6 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P J  3 178,363 7
7 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  16 173,072 6
8 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C J  4 170,307 4
9 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T J  13 167,452 4

10 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K J  8 166,351 3
11 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T J  15 166,051 2
12 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2P J  11 162,059 2
13 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K J  9 156,409
14 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2T J  7 154,506
15 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K J  2 153,895
16 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2T J  12 145,155
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1 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K J  6 64,667
2 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  10 61,667
3 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T J  5 60,833
4 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T J  14 60,000
5 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P J  3 57,500
6 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  16 56,667
7 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C J  4 56,333
8 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2K J  8 52,500
9 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T J  15 50,500

10 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  1 49,167
11 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2P J  11 46,667
12 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T J  13 43,333
13 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2T J  7 39,167
14 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K J  2 35,833
15 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2T J  12 33,333
16 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K J  9 32,333
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1 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P K  5 123,917
2 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T J  1 119,738
3 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K L  13 119,226
4 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T M  13 117,619
5 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T J  5 117,191
6 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  6 115,286
7 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K K  6 112,869
8 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K M  1 112,687
9 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P J  2 112,238

10 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2TL  9 109,464
11 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2PK  10 108,393
12 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T K  9 107,976
13 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1PL  11 107,905
14 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2TK  16 106,821
15 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2KL  14 105,976
16 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C K  12 105,524
17 1000047 AUBERT Olivier Nièvre Yonne 17 2P K  1 105,369
18 1011249 DOMIQUIN Joseph Nièvre Yonne 17 3K L  12 104,893
19 1017264 SCHATZ Jacques Nièvre Yonne 02 2T M  5 104,833
20 2001972 GIRONDEAU Marie-Laure Nièvre Yonne 03 4PJ  14 104,381
21 1003878 GIORDANO Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3P M  6 104,381
22 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P K  11 104,179
23 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K J  4 104,131
24 1027447 BOISIS Georges Nièvre Yonne 18 4T L  2 103,500
25 1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P K  15 103,381
26 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K L  7 103,298
27 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K K  13 103,071
28 1017286 GUILLOT Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 3C L  5 102,857
29 2008467 BOUILLY Thérèse Nièvre Yonne 17 4P J  13 102,131
30 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 2P L  15 101,679
31 1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain Nièvre Yonne 11 1CM  9 101,619
32 2004425 COESNON Monique Nièvre Yonne 18 3T K  7 101,464
33 1001974 DEUTCH William Nièvre Yonne 17 1K M  2 100,893
34 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C J  7 100,869
35 1006379 CRETAZ Alain Nièvre Yonne 11 2P J  3 100,417
36 1021584 BORREL Guy Nièvre Yonne 11 3T J  11 99,921
37 1012748 AUSSERT David Nièvre Yonne 17 2C L  10 99,762
38 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T L  1 99,476
39 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3PJ  12 98,527
40 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C M  10 98,082
41 1008292 NIQUET Jean-Marie Nièvre Yonne 18 3T M  3 96,560
42 1002735 GEBICA Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2TK  3 95,679
43 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C K  2 95,238
44 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C M  11 95,036
45 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K J  8 94,917
46 1015115 DAVID Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 03 2P M  15 94,655
47 1022760 TRINQUART Laurent Nièvre Yonne 18 4TJ  9 94,341
48 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T K  4 93,786
49 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C L  6 92,381
50 1018522 DESFONTAINES Lucien Nièvre Yonne 18 3KM  8 91,845
51 1007047 LE ROYER Pascal Nièvre Yonne 17 2C M  16 91,143
52 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K L  3 90,679
53 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C K  14 90,571
54 2009550 GRECO Marie Cecile Nièvre Yonne 17 4TL  8 89,869
55 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T J  15 88,607
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56 1001343 ROUGE Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 03 2CK  8 86,524
57 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T L  16 86,429
58 1015650 DEPESSEVILLE Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 2KM  12 85,488
59 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C L  4 85,369
60 2002376 DELAFOY Elisabeth Nièvre Yonne 18 3C M  14 80,048
61 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T J  10 79,595
62 1027425 CLAYEUX Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 17 4TM  4 76,619
63 2007387 DESBORDES Josette Nièvre Yonne 11 4PJ  16 75,262
64 1021586 SIMBOZEL Michel Nièvre Yonne 02 3C M  7 74,429
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1 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P J  6 64,119
2 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2TK  16 63,929
3 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C K  12 61,810
4 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P K  5 61,369
5 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K K  6 59,226
6 1011249 DOMIQUIN Joseph Nièvre Yonne 17 3K L  12 59,155
7 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K L  13 59,107
8 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T K  4 58,833
9 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T J  5 58,774

10 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1PL  11 58,583
11 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P J  2 58,036
12 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K J  4 57,976
13 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2PK  10 57,083
14 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K L  7 56,536
15 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T J  1 56,488
16 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T M  13 56,262
17 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P K  11 55,607
18 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3PJ  12 55,444
19 1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P K  15 55,357
20 2001972 GIRONDEAU Marie-Laure Nièvre Yonne 03 4PJ  14 54,702
21 1003878 GIORDANO Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3P M  6 54,262
22 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2KL  14 53,857
23 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 2P L  15 53,059
24 2009550 GRECO Marie Cecile Nièvre Yonne 17 4TL  8 52,917
25 1027447 BOISIS Georges Nièvre Yonne 18 4T L  2 52,631
26 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C J  7 52,476
27 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K M  1 52,020
28 1018522 DESFONTAINES Lucien Nièvre Yonne 18 3KM  8 51,976
29 2004425 COESNON Monique Nièvre Yonne 18 3T K  7 51,881
30 1021584 BORREL Guy Nièvre Yonne 11 3T J  11 51,739
31 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K J  8 51,702
32 1006379 CRETAZ Alain Nièvre Yonne 11 2P J  3 50,786
33 1000047 AUBERT Olivier Nièvre Yonne 17 2P K  1 50,464
34 1017264 SCHATZ Jacques Nièvre Yonne 02 2T M  5 49,083
35 1002735 GEBICA Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2TK  3 49,024
36 1001974 DEUTCH William Nièvre Yonne 17 1K M  2 48,738
37 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C M  10 48,179
38 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T K  9 48,179
39 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C M  11 48,071
40 1017286 GUILLOT Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 3C L  5 47,952
41 1008292 NIQUET Jean-Marie Nièvre Yonne 18 3T M  3 47,941
42 2008467 BOUILLY Thérèse Nièvre Yonne 17 4P J  13 47,322
43 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2TL  9 47,274
44 1012748 AUSSERT David Nièvre Yonne 17 2C L  10 46,917
45 1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain Nièvre Yonne 11 1CM  9 46,500
46 1007047 LE ROYER Pascal Nièvre Yonne 17 2C M  16 46,131
47 1015650 DEPESSEVILLE Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 2KM  12 45,774
48 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K K  13 45,738
49 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C K  2 45,548
50 1015115 DAVID Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 03 2P M  15 45,476
51 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C L  4 44,881
52 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K L  3 43,036
53 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T L  1 42,905
54 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T L  16 42,691
55 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C L  6 42,595
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56 2007387 DESBORDES Josette Nièvre Yonne 11 4PJ  16 42,345
57 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T J  15 41,988
58 1001343 ROUGE Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 03 2CK  8 40,726
59 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C K  14 39,655
60 1022760 TRINQUART Laurent Nièvre Yonne 18 4TJ  9 36,639
61 1027425 CLAYEUX Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 17 4TM  4 32,857
62 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T J  10 28,524
63 2002376 DELAFOY Elisabeth Nièvre Yonne 18 3C M  14 27,655
64 1021586 SIMBOZEL Michel Nièvre Yonne 02 3C M  7 27,262
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1 1027331 PETITPAS DYLAN Nièvre Yonne 11 4T L  8 63,250 2304
2 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1P L  9 62,548 1958
3 1012969 DESBORDES Patrick Nièvre Yonne 11 2TM  6 62,191 1664
4 1010028 LEDROIT Gérard Nièvre Yonne 11 1T J  5 61,357 1414
5 1001820 LOUISET Daniel Nièvre Yonne 07 2K M  14 60,667 1202
6 1007045 GUICHENE Joseph Nièvre Yonne 03 3K L  3 60,119 1022
7 1017265 SUCHET Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 17 2T J  10 59,798 868
8 1009527 BESSAC Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 17 3T M  5 58,417 738
9 1022760 TRINQUART Laurent Nièvre Yonne 18 4TK  4 57,702 627

10 1002322 TELBOIS Christian Nièvre Yonne 11 3K L  7 57,333 533
11 1023197 BERTHE Hervé Nièvre Yonne 17 4T K  12 56,571 453
12 1017264 SCHATZ Jacques Nièvre Yonne 02 2T M  10 55,750 385
13 1009501 MOUTON Pierre-Alain Nièvre Yonne 11 1CL  13 55,119 327
14 1017286 GUILLOT Michel Nièvre Yonne 07 3C J  7 54,905 278
15 1000047 AUBERT Olivier Nièvre Yonne 17 2P J  9 54,905 236
16 2008467 BOUILLY Thérèse Nièvre Yonne 17 4P L  12 54,810 201
17 1005232 DECLAS Aurélien Nièvre Yonne 07 3P L  6 54,202 171
18 2001090 RIBEMONT Evelyne Nièvre Yonne 03 2K M  2 53,643 145
19 1012748 AUSSERT David Nièvre Yonne 17 2C K  1 52,845 123
20 2002376 DELAFOY Elisabeth Nièvre Yonne 18 3C M  15 52,393 105
21 1001974 DEUTCH William Nièvre Yonne 17 1K J  1 52,155 89
22 1011281 SCHNEIDER Emmanuel Nièvre Yonne 03 2KK  10 52,119 75
23 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 2PM  9 51,310 64
24 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1P M  1 51,167 54
25 1027423 MAURICE Cyril Nièvre Yonne 17 4T M  12 51,072 50
26 1004686 MINEL Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C K  11 50,917 50
27 1027447 BOISIS Georges Nièvre Yonne 18 4T J  12 50,869 50
28 1003878 GIORDANO Patrick Nièvre Yonne 03 3P J  14 50,119 50
29 1001611 IZABELLE Stéphane Nièvre Yonne 03 3C J  3 49,903 50
30 2007954 LOISY Nicole Nièvre Yonne 07 3C M  3 49,786 50
31 1017273 MONTADOR Joël Nièvre Yonne 03 3C K  7 49,690 50
32 2001972 GIRONDEAU Marie-Laure Nièvre Yonne 03 4PM  16 49,679 50
33 1006379 CRETAZ Alain Nièvre Yonne 11 2P L  1 49,631
34 2004425 COESNON Monique Nièvre Yonne 18 3T L  4 49,583
35 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel Nièvre Yonne 17 1PK  5 49,322
36 1015115 DAVID Frédéric Nièvre Yonne 03 2P L  5 49,179
37 1008292 NIQUET Jean-Marie Nièvre Yonne 18 3T M  4 48,619
38 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 2P K  13 48,619
39 1022788 MARTIN Didier Nièvre Yonne 07 3P K  14 48,571
40 1020786 BLANCHET Alain Nièvre Yonne 17 3C L  15 48,393
41 1021584 BORREL Guy Nièvre Yonne 11 3T J  15 48,182
42 1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P M  13 48,024
43 1022786 GIRON Sylvain Nièvre Yonne 03 4K L  16 47,643
44 1021586 SIMBOZEL Michel Nièvre Yonne 02 3C J  11 47,167
45 1022240 DOUCET Richard Nièvre Yonne 03 3C K  15 46,964
46 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K K  9 46,762
47 1002735 GEBICA Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2TL  2 46,655
48 2001433 JOUVET Viviane Nièvre Yonne 03 3T J  4 46,619
49 2007633 GROLIER Gislène Nièvre Yonne 02 3K M  11 46,155
50 1001343 ROUGE Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 03 2CK  6 45,798
51 1011249 DOMIQUIN Joseph Nièvre Yonne 17 3K L  10 45,738
52 1007047 LE ROYER Pascal Nièvre Yonne 17 2C J  2 45,012
53 1027425 CLAYEUX Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 17 4TJ  16 43,762
54 2008881 BERTRAND Carine Nièvre Yonne 17 4T J  8 43,738
55 1021755 AUDO Jean-Claude Nièvre Yonne 02 2C J  13 43,714
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56 2006464 AVILA Micheline Nièvre Yonne 11 3K K  3 43,214
57 2006095 POUZERATTE Maryline Nièvre Yonne 11 3PK  2 43,083
58 2008470 BONNEAU Véronique Nièvre Yonne 02 2TJ  6 42,893
59 1017251 DALERY Bernard Nièvre Yonne 02 3C L  11 40,488
60 1018522 DESFONTAINES Lucien Nièvre Yonne 18 3KM  7 39,869
61 1015650 DEPESSEVILLE Daniel Nièvre Yonne 03 2KL  14 39,714
62 2009550 GRECO Marie Cecile Nièvre Yonne 17 4TM  8 36,952
63 1027428 BRULIN Jerome Nièvre Yonne 17 4T K  16 34,952
64 2007387 DESBORDES Josette Nièvre Yonne 11 4PK  8 32,917


